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Description

199302080000
36461

02/08/1993
09:57:53

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE AUSTIN,
GLENN C

Sec:34
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:SE

199302240000
53201

02/24/1993
01:31:23

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES MOORE,
JAMES CRAIG

199303020000
57821

03/02/1993
10:28:44

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE RAHL, ROGER
W

7 156 Lot#:127
Book:7 Pg:156

199304020000
89721

04/02/1993
02:48:17

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES WILDMAN,
RONALD G

199305030001
24121

05/03/1993
02:50:09

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CUMMINGS,
BONNIE

199305030001
24131

05/03/1993
02:50:11

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ALEXANDER,
RANDALL K

199306220001
82121

06/22/1993
01:57:14

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SHAW,
ROBERT M

199307150002
07881

07/15/1993
01:35:11

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PEOPLES,
LINDETTE R
JR

199307150002
07981

07/15/1993
02:25:57

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES REAVES, W
JACK

199309020002
66271

09/02/1993
09:44:39

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MCDONALD,
REBECCA B

199309140002
80751

09/14/1993
11:24:47

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE HOLDEN,
SCOTTIE
DEAN

Sec:07
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:SW

199309300003
01841

09/30/1993
12:54:52

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE BARDEN,
JOHN O

Sec:23
Twn:21S
Rng:1W Qt:SE
BQt:SE

199310140003
19521

10/14/1993
09:58:13

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ELAM,
JOSEPH

199310220003
31411

10/22/1993
04:23:13

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES HOLDEN,
SCOTTIE
DEAN

199311240003
75931

11/24/1993
12:16:53

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WARD,
LUELLA



199301210000
20641

01/21/1993
03:01:14

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES OWENS,
JAMES W

199305070001
30021

05/07/1993
11:01:28

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES CREEKMORE,
KENNETH W

199306020001
58411

06/02/1993
02:19:42

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE OWEN, JERRY 7 1 Lot#:17 Book:7
Pg:1

199306220001
82131

06/22/1993
02:00:19

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE SHAW,
ROBERT M

Sec:02
Twn:21S
Rng:1E Qt:SE
BQt:SE

199307220002
15661

07/22/1993
12:41:41

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE LOVELADY,
JOHN G

Sec:27
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:NE

199308230002
51401

08/23/1993
10:14:09

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES LIVINGSTON,
JEFF S

199308230002
51411

08/23/1993
10:14:11

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES LOVELADY,
JOHN G


