	Date Recorded				Other Name	Book				S CREDIT	
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Воок	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199302080000 36461	02/08/1993 09:57:53	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	AUSTIN, GLENN C						Sec:34 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:SE BQt:SE
199302240000 53201	02/24/1993 01:31:23	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	MOORE, JAMES CRAIG						
199303020000 57821	03/02/1993 10:28:44	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	RAHL, ROGER W			7	156		Lot#:127 Book:7 Pg:156
199304020000 89721	04/02/1993 02:48:17	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	WILDMAN, RONALD G						
199305030001 24121	05/03/1993 02:50:09	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CUMMINGS, BONNIE						
199305030001 24131	05/03/1993 02:50:11	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ALEXANDER, RANDALL K						
199306220001 82121	06/22/1993 01:57:14	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SHAW, ROBERT M						
199307150002 07881	07/15/1993 01:35:11	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PEOPLES, LINDETTE R JR						
199307150002 07981	07/15/1993 02:25:57	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	REAVES, W JACK						
199309020002 66271	09/02/1993 09:44:39	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MCDONALD, REBECCA B						
199309140002 80751	09/14/1993 11:24:47	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HOLDEN, SCOTTIE DEAN						Sec:07 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:SE BQt:SW
199309300003 01841	09/30/1993 12:54:52	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BARDEN, JOHN O						Sec:23 Twn:21S Rng:1W Qt:SE BQt:SE
199310140003 19521	10/14/1993 09:58:13	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ELAM, JOSEPH						
199310220003 31411	10/22/1993 04:23:13	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	HOLDEN, SCOTTIE DEAN						
199311240003 75931	11/24/1993 12:16:53	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WARD, LUELLA						

199301210000 20641	01/21/1993 03:01:14	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	OWENS, JAMES W				
199305070001 30021	05/07/1993 11:01:28	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	CREEKMORE, KENNETH W				
199306020001 58411	06/02/1993 02:19:42	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	OWEN, JERRY		7	1	Lot#:17 Book:7 Pg:1
199306220001 82131	06/22/1993 02:00:19	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SHAW, ROBERT M				Sec:02 Twn:21S Rng:1E Qt:SE BQt:SE
199307220002 15661	07/22/1993 12:41:41	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LOVELADY, JOHN G				Sec:27 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NW BQt:NE
199308230002 51401	08/23/1993 10:14:09	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	LIVINGSTON, JEFF S				
199308230002 51411	08/23/1993 10:14:11	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	LOVELADY, JOHN G				